Received(Date): 24 SEP 2002 15:54:44

From: Manuel Miranda@)judiciary.senate.gov (Manuel Miranda) (
Manuel_Miranda@judiciary senate.gov (Manuel Miranda) [ UNKNOWN ])
To: Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M. Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ]),

Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov (Barbara Ledeen) ( Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate gov (Barbara
Ledeen) [ UNKNOWN ]), Margarita_Tapia@)judiciary.senate.gov (Margarita Tapia) (
Margarita_Tapia@judiciary.senate.gov (Margarita Tapia) [ UNKNOWN ] ), Leonard B. Rodriguez (
CN=Leonard B. Rodriguez/QU=WHO/O=EOP@EOQOP [ WHO ] )

Ce: | P6/b(6) [ UNKNOWN ] ), Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov (
Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Kyle Sampson ( CN=Kyle
Sampson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Dan.Bryant@usdoj.gov ( Dan.Bryant@usdoj.gov [
UNKNOWN ] ), Viet Dinh@usdoj.gov ( Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), William.Hall2@usdoj.gov (
William.Hall2Z@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1), Lizette.D Benedi@usdoj.gov ( Lizette.D Benedi@usdoj.gov [
UNKNOWN ] ), rdeposada@hbrt.org ( rdeposada@hbrt.org [ UNKNOWN ] ), Brett M. Kavanaugh (
CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov (

Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Brian.A.Benczkowski@usdoj.gov (

Brian A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov (
Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), amayol@nrsc.org ( amayol@nrsc.org [ UNKNOWN 1),
Rena_Johnson_Comisac@judiciary.senate gov (Rena Johnson Comisac) (
Rena_Johnson_Comisac@judiciary.senate.gov (Rena Johnson Comisac) [ UNKNOWN ] ), Matthew E.
Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather
Wingate/OU=WHOQ/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim
Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] ), Nancy.Scottfinan@usdoj.gov (

Nancy .Scottfinan@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Pat. O'Brien@usdoj.gov ( Pat. O'Brien@usdoj.gov [
UNKNOWN ] ), Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov ( Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ),

Wendy.J Keefer@usdoj.gov ( Wendy.J Keefer@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ),

alafferty @traditionalvalues.org ( alafferty@traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN ] ), Don Willett@usdoj.gov (
Don Willett@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] ), Nathan Sales@usdoj.gov ( Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov |
UNKNOWN ] ), Jamie E.Brown@usdoj.gov ( Jamie.E.Brown@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN | ),| P6/b(6) |

(| P6/b(6) |[ UNKNOWN ]), Anne Womack ( CN=Anne Womack/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO
1), Alex_Dahl@judiciary .senate gov (Alex Dahl) ( Alex_Dahl@)judiciary.senate.gov (Alex Dahl) |
UNKNOWN ])

Subject: : Weds: Estrada Program

#HHHHEE Begin Original ARMS Header #HHAHE

RECORD TYPE: PRESIDENTIAL (NOTES MAIL)
CREATOR:Manuel_Miranda@judiciary .senate.gov (Manuel Miranda) (
Manuel_Miranda@judiciary senate gov (Manuel Miranda) [ UNKNOWN ] )

CREATION DATE/TIME:24-SEP-2002 15:54:44.00

SUBJECT:: Weds: Estrada Program

TO:Mercedes M. Viana ( CN=Mercedes M. Viana/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Barbara_| edeen@src.senate gov (Barbara Ledeen) ( Barbara_lL edeen@src.senate gov (Barbara
Ledeen) [ UNKNOWN ] )

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Margarita_Tapia@judiciary senate gov (Margarita Tapia) ( Margarita_Tapia@judiciary senate.gov
(Margarita Tapia) [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

TO:Leonard B. Rodriguez ( CN=Leonard B. Rodriguez/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CCj P6/b(6) [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Barbara_lLedeen@src.senate.gov ( Barbara_Ledeen@src.senate.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Kyle Sampson ( CN=Kyle Sampson/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO 1)
READ:UNKNOWN




CC:Dan Bryant@usdoj.gov ( Dan.Bryant@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Viet Dinh@usdoj.gov ( Viet. Dinh@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:William.Hall2@usdoj.gov ( William.Hall2@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Lizette D _Benedi@usdoj.gov ( Lizette.D_Benedi@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:rdeposada@hbrt.org ( rdeposada@hbrt.org [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Brett M. Kavanaugh ( CN=Brett M. Kavanaugh/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov ( Steve Koebele@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Brian A _Benczkowski@usdoj.gov ( Brian A Benczkowski@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov ( Adam.Charnes@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:amayol@nrsc.org ( amayol@nrsc.org [ UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Rena_Johnson_Comisac@judiciary senate gov (Rena Johnson Comisac) (
Rena_Johnson_Comisac@judiciary.senate gov (Rena Johnson Comisac) [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Matthew E. Smith ( CN=Matthew E. Smith/OU=WHO/O=EOP@ECP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Heather Wingate ( CN=Heather Wingate/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Tim Goeglein ( CN=Tim Goeglein/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Nancy.Scottfinan@usdoj.gov ( Nancy.Scottfinan@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Pat.O'Brien@usdoj.gov ( Pat.O'Brien@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov ( Monica.Goodling@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Wendy.J Keefer@usdoj.gov ( Wendy .J Keefer@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:alafferty@traditionalvalues.org ( alafferty@traditionalvalues.org [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Don Willett@usdoj.gov ( Don Willett@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ])
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov ( Nathan.Sales@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Jamie E Brown@usdoj.gov ( Jamie . E_ Brown@usdoj.gov [ UNKNOWN 1)
READ:UNKNOWN

(o]0 P6/b(6) |[ UNKNOWN 1)

READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Anne Womack ( CN=Anne Womack/OU=WHO/O=EOP@EOP [ WHO ] )
READ:UNKNOWN

CC:Alex_Dahl@judiciary.senate.gov (Alex Dahl) ( Alex_Dahl@judiciary.senate.gov (Alex Dahl) [
UNKNOWN ])

READ:UNKNOWN

#HHHHHE End Original ARMS Header ##HHHE

Barbara,



Is the Wednesday event for the groups and Members or just for Members? We
thought it was for Members but let us know.

Either way, we need to get more Hispanic press at this event, there was

little H
media at the hearing and not a lot of Hispanic press at the rally.



